Anteile der einzelnen Vergiitungsbestandteile an der Gesamtvergiitung im MDAX 2010

Unternehmen

Areal Bank AG
Aurubis AG

Axel Springer AG
BayWa AG

Bilfinger Berger AG
Brenntag AG

Celesio AG
Continental AG
Demag Cranes AG
Deutsche EuroShop AG
Deutsche Wohnen AG
Douglas Holding AG
Elring Klinger AG
Fielmann AG

Fraport AG

Fuchs Petrolub AG
GEA Group AG
Gerresheimer AG
Gildemeister AG
Hannover Riick AG
Heidelberger Druck AG
HHLA AG

Hochtief AG

Hugo Boss AG

IVG Immobilien AG
Kabel Deutschland Hold. AG
Klockner & Co. SE
Krones AG

Lanxess AG

Leoni AG

MTU Aero Engines
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Grundgehalt kurzfr. var. Vergiitung

280.000 €
540.000 €
2.000.000 €
192.500 €
910.000 €
189.000 €
67.500 €
878.000 €
352.128 €
187.500 €
150.000 €
525.000 €
210.332 €
337.000 €
333.150 €
112.500 €
420.000 €
404.999 €
329.687 €
120.000 €
315.000 €
144.534 €
235.000 €
723.000 €
215.601 €
290.002 €
153.000 €
135.000 €
646.668 €
490.000 €
4385.000 €

—

765.000 €
192.000 €
839.000 €
165.000 €
756.000 €
242.000 €

234.335 €

225.000 €

263.251 €

495.500 €

50.587 €

.871.000 €

738.000 €
101.988 €

43.200 €
48.000 €

815.000 €

langfr. var. Vergiitung

203.000 €

236.963 €

2.400.000 €

Ausschussgeld
190.000 €
626.069 €

78.8332 €
245.000 €
92.000 €
24.000 €
151.000 €
13.750 €

83.200 €
56.056 €

65.625 €
45.000 €
250.000 €
70.000 €
211.479 €
115.800 €
35.225 €
64.702 €
527.000 €

20.000 €
160.000 €
129.000 €

60.000 €
140.832 €

10.000 €

50.000 €

Sitzungsgeld

59.000 €

13.000 €
72.000 €

87.000 €
119.500 €

120.400 €
23.000 €
75.000 €

102.000 €

32.000 €
54.000 €
35.408 €
146.000 €

50.839 €
109.000 €
57.000 €

192.000 €

219.000 €

Sonstiges

150.000 €

46.000 €

15.000 €

68.332 €

DSW

Die Anlegerschiitzer

Gesamt 2010
470.000 €
1.225.069 €
2.915.000 €
462.832 €
2.007.000 €
518.000 €
847.500 €
1.358.000 €
531.373 €
187.500 €
150.000 €
811.200 €
500.723 €
387.000 €
519.175 €
405.500 €
745.000 €
840.250 €
778.129 €
777.800 €
404.225 €
295.231 €
2.779.000 €
1.461.000 €
387.878 €
559.002 €
382.200 €
243.000 €
3.4477.832 €
1.315.000 €
704.000 €



Anteile der einzelnen Vergiitungsbestandteile an der Gesamtvergiitung im MDAX 2010

Unternehmen

Praktiker

ProSiebenSat. 1 Media AG
Puma AG

Rational AG

Rheinmetall AG
RHON-KLINIKUM AG
Salzgitter AG

SGL Carbon SE

Sky Deutschland AG
STADA Arzneimittel AG
Siidzucker AG

Symrise AG

Tognum AG

TUI AG

Vossloh AG

Wacker Chemie AG
WINCOR NIXDORF AG
Gesamtergebnis
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Grundgehalt kurzfr. var. Vergiitung

342.000 €
550.000 €
225.000 €
375.000 €
535.750 €
400.000 €
900.000 €
399.900 €
510.000 €
300.000 €
22.000 €
270.000 €
540.000 €
897.700 €
170.000 €
475.000 €
437.500 €
19.671.946 €

38.000 €

159.000 €
321.450 €
1.171.000 €
47.250 €

399.529 €
1.122.000 €
305.100 €
240.183 €
67.200 €
382.500 €
617.500 €

12.715.523 €

langfr. var. Vergiitung

400.100 €

3.240.063 €

Ausschussgeld
90.000 €
147.000 €

46.000 €
144:.000 €
475.000 €

53.8334 €

137.000 €
80.000 €
256.000 €
70.000 €
45.732 €
242.100 €
136.875 €
85.500 €
15.000 €
5.537.111 €

Sitzungsgeld

380.000 €
70.500 €
68.600 €

200.000 €
124.000 €
256.500 €

219.000 €
2.884.247 €

DSW

Die Anlegerschiitzer

Sonstiges Gesamt 2010
90.000 € 560.000 €
697.000 €
225.000 €
580.000 €

1.001.200 €

2.426.000 €

1.211.822 €
468.500 €
647.000 €
779.529 €

1.600.000 €
769.100 €

1.082.415 €

57.300 € 1.664.400 €
689.375 €

1.370.000 €
671.500 €

758.870 € 44.807.760 €

140.288 €

192.000 €



